ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L2-34 - PETER YATES -
13:26:51.983 11:44.389 81.733 78 116 19
13:28:35.715 2 1:43.732 82.250 82 116 19
13:30:19.443 31:43.728 82.254 83 119 19
13:32:02.553  4[RCEREN 82.747 79 122 19
13:33:46.083 51:43.530 82.411 78 120 19
L2-16 - JUNE VALENTON -
13:26:25.378 11:47.907 79.068 44 72 19
13:28:09.684 2 1:44.306 81.798 42 76 19
13:29:54.626 31:44.942 81.302 35 77 19
13:31:39.196 41:44.570 81.591 44 84 19
13:33:22.341 SERZERES) 82.719 42 81 19
13:35:06.078 6 1:43.737 82.246 24 69 19
L2-10 - WALTER CAMACHO -
13:26:15.710 11:45.566 80.821 77 111 19
13:28:04.333 2 1:48.623 78.547 86 110 19
13:29:51.184 31:46.851 79.850 77 109 19
13:31:34.903 4RRCElVAE) 82.261 81 109 19
13:33:20.568 51:45.665 80.746 70 109 19
13:35:05.798 6 1:45.230 81.080 76 109 19

L2-09 - BRYAN BURKE -

13:28:18.658  11:47.670 79.242 73 107 19
13:30:04.273  21:45.615 80.784 73 107 19
13:31:49.849  [HIEEE 80.814 71 106 19
13:33:35.697 4 1:45.848 80.606 76 103 19
13:35:22.962  51:47.265 79.541 73 108 19
13:37:10.906 6 1:47.944 79.041 67 108 19
13:38:58.898 7 1:47.992 79.006 78 108 19

L2-32 - BOB MORALES -

13:26:24.998 11:48.330 78.759 46 79 19
13:28:12.815 21:47.817 79.134 39 77 19
13:29:59.316 SEEZEEEN 80.112 49 78 19
13:31:47.137 41:47.821 79.131 54 81 19
13:33:35.119 51:47.982 79.013 50 80 19

L2-14 - PATRICK KUBIAK -

13:27:02.212  11:50.734 77.050 34 66 19
13:28:51.316 2 1:49.104 78.201 18 59 19
13:30:42.932 3 1:51.616 76.441 28 58 19
13:32:33.420 4 1:50.488 77.221 40 64 19
13:34:21.371  51:47.951 79.036 26 62 19
13:36:08.053 6 RN 79.976 30 62 19
L2-12 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -

13:26:36.306 1 1:52.747 75.674 19 68 19
13:28:28.725 2 1:52.419 75.895 22 69 19
13:30:16.727 3 1:48.002 78.999 32 63 19
13:32:06.355 4 1:49.628 77.827 40 63 19
13:33:54.622 5 1:48.267 78.805 35 67 19
13:35:42.214 6 1:47.592 79.300 42 66 19
13:37:28.972 7[R 79.919 23 62 19
13:39:16.624 8 1:47.652 79.255 45 74 19

L2-05 - RAYME JELSKI -

13:26:14.367 1 1:48.359 78.738 79 113 19
13:28:04.081  21:49.714 77.766 77 113 19
13:29:54.543 3 1:50.462 77.239 70 112 19
13:31:41.305  4[RLLF] 79.916 86 111 19
L2-31 - BEEBE MATT -

13:27:22.425  11:54.191 74.717 23 52 19
13:29:11.010  21:48.585 78.574 30 58 19
13:30:58.901 3 1:47.891 79.080 16 50 19
13:32:49.220 4 1:50.319 77.339 26 60 19
13:34:36.204  51:46.984 79.750 15 49 19
13:36:25.073 6 1:48.869 78.369 13 51 19

13:38:11.946 7 PRy 79.833 21 60 19



L2-20 - ALBERT GARCIA -

13:27:04.706 1 1:50.743 77.043 41 69 19
13:28:51.831  2[IERPE 79.645 34 70 19
13:30:43.515 3 1:51.684 76.394 25 75 19
13:32:36.852 4 1:53.337 75.280 23 76 19
13:34:24.719  51:47.867 79.097 21 71 19
13:36:13.390  61:48.671 78.512 21 71 19
L2-19 - DAVID PETROCELLI -

13:27:08.336 1 1:52.775 75.655 53 93 19
13:28:58.558 2 1:50.222 77.407 45 94 19
13:30:45.980  3[RENFH 79.425 44 9 19
13:32:37.097 4 1:51.117 76.784 40 94 19
13:34:25.133  51:48.036 78.974 52 9% 19
13:36:13.598 6 1:48.465 78.661 50 9% 19
13:38:02.036  71:48.438 78.681 46 95 19
L2-28 - CARVISO GUY -

13:26:49.264  11:53.262 75.330 80 116 19
13:28:40.330 2 1:51.066 76.819 93 117 19
13:30:32.479 3 1:52.149 76.077 91 116 19
13:32:22.698 4 1:50.219 77.410 84 116 19
13:34:11.588  51:48.890 78.354 89 117 19
13:36:02.182  61:50.594 77.147 93 116 19
13:37:50.713  7[RLEIEER] 78.613 85 114 19
L2-18 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -

13:26:29.621  11:53.522 75.157 3 46 19
13:28:19.719  21:50.098 77.495 2 45 19
13:30:08.861  31:49.142 78.173 5 54 19
13:33:48.433  43:39.572 38.857 6 55 19
13:35:37.170  SERERNAT 78.465 4 47 19
13:37:27.102 6 1:49.932 77.612 6 53 19
13:39:16.916  71:49.814 77.695 68 101 19
L2-30 - DUTRA THIAGO -

13:27:23.027  11:54.368 74.601 30 69 19
13:29:14.323  21:51.296 76.660 20 72 19
13:31:03.390  3[RENIA 78.227 16 71 19
13:32:54.213  41:50.823 76.988 15 75 19
13:34:47.384  51:53.171 75.390 17 69 19
13:36:39.340 6 1:51.956 76.209 27 72 19
13:38:32.871 7 1:53.531 75.151 17 66 19
L2-21 - HARI GOPINATH -

13:26:53.761  11:50.173 77.442 56 97 19
13:28:47.039  21:53.278 75.319 56 99 19
13:30:37.242  31:50.203 77.421 67 99 19
13:32:26.490 4 1:49.248 78.098 72 101 19
13:34:15.942  51:49.452 77.952 76 103 19
13:36:05.628 6 1:49.686 77.786 72 99 19
13:37:54.749  7[HCREN] 78.188 77 104 19
L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -

13:26:13.824  11:50.186 77.433 83 109 19
13:28:03.275 2 [REEWE 77.953 79 108 19
13:29:54.152  31:50.877 76.950 79 107 19
L3-31 - KELLY REESE -

13:26:53.534  11:54.909 74.250 55 9 19
13:28:47.772  21:54.238 74.686 61 9% 19
13:30:42.534  31:54.762 74.345 53 95 19
13:32:33.066  4FBEEER] 77.190 55 95 19
L2-13 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -

13:26:37.954  11:52.530 75.820 94 118 19
13:28:29.515  21:51.561 76.478 80 112 19
13:30:21.033 3 1:51.518 76.508 92 115 19
13:32:11.887  4FPEEEY 76.966 101 114 19
13:34:03.976  51:52.089 76.118 97 116 19
13:35:55.079 6 1:51.103 76.794 100 115 19
13:37:46.087 7 1:51.008 76.859 95 113 19
L2-17 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -

13:26:58.137  11:51.655 76.414 92 105 19
13:28:50.736 2 1:52.599 75.773 94 105 19
13:30:46.106 3 1:55.370 73.953 87 101 19
13:32:39.557 4 1:53.451 75.204 90 108 19



13:34:31.898 51:52.341 75.947 88 104 19

13:36:23.386  61:51.488 76.528 98 103 19
13:38:14.833  7[HGWIH 76.557 o1 104 19
L2-01 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -

13:26:36.132  11:52.899 75.572 32 73 19
13:28:28.509 2B 75.923 20 69 19
L2-27 - PEREIRA RODRIGO -

13:27:04.889  11:56.981 72.935 70 107 19
13:29:00.558 2 1:55.669 73.762 65 107 19
13:30:56.681 3 1:56.123 73.474 64 111 19
13:32:51.388 4 1:54.707 74.381 68 109 19
13:34:50.694  51:59.306 71.514 72 107 19
13:36:43.094 6 FEERN 75.907 67 108 19
13:38:36.157 7 1:53.063 75.462 66 105 19

L2-26 - DIAZ MICHAEL -

13:29:03.424 llngi 75.609 65 100 19

13:30:57.022 2 1:53.598 75.107 66 101 19
13:32:53.405 31:56.383 73.310 68 102 19

L2-04 - STEVE EMTER -

13:26:52.949 1 1:55.223 74.048 92 114 19
13:28:47.412 2 1:54.463 74.539 92 114 19
13:30:43.063 3 1:55.651 73.774 87 117 19
13:32:37.179 4 1:54.116 74.766 80 111 19
13:34:32.433  51:55.254 74.028 94 114 19
13:36:25.484 6 FREENUN 75.470 88 118 19
13:38:19.447 7 1:53.963 74.866 90 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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